Primary Care Clinic Numbers

Bend

Community Resource &
Referral Center (CRRC)

Hillsboro
Metro East

Newport
North Coast
Portland

Salem

The Dalles
Vancouver
West Linn

Women's Health

Other Key Services Contact Numbers

Compensation &
Pension

Imaging/X-Ray
OEF/OIF/OND

Pharmacy

Pharmacy Automated
Refill/ Renewals

Scheduling

Veteran Transportation
Services (non-ambulatory

veterans)

DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS

PORTLAND VA MEDICAL CENTER

3710 SOUTHWEST US VETERAN'S HOSPITAL ROAD
PORTLAND, OR 97239

MAIN NUMBERS: 503-220-8262 OR 800-949-1004

Key Contact Direct Dial Phone Numbers

541-647-5200

503-808-1256
503-906-5000

503-273-5142

541-265-4182
503-861-1452
503-721-1498
503-798-4200

541-296-3937
360-759-1901

503-210-4900
503-402-2852

503-906-5100

503-273-5126
503-273-5075

503-273-5183

503-273-5201
503-220-3494

503-273-5044

Specialty Care Contact Numbers

Audiology

Dental
Mental Health
Prosthetics

All other Specialty
Medicine

503-721-1434

503-273-5024
503-273-5058

503-721-1429

503-273-5299

Administrative Contact Numbers

Enrollment

Network Payment Center
(Non-VA Care billing)

Patient Travel

Purchased Care

503-273-5289

855-331-5560
503-273-5020
360-759-1674

Release of Information 503-273-5196

Customer Service Contact Numbers

Patient Advocate
VA Billing (HRC)

VA

HEALTH
CARE

503-273-5308
866-290-4618
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